UNOFFICIAL COPY

Loan number 0022245591 MAIL TO:	ACTHEROCOGES
see address below	Doc#: 0534806035 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
NAME & ADDRESS OF PREPARER: Dinesh Kumar	Date: 12/14/2005 09:44 AM Pg: 1 of 3
Mortgage Service Center	1
Mail Stop SV-03	
4001 Leaden Hall Road	
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054	
O .	İ
Release of Mortgage	
Contract of the contract of th	STATE OF ILLINOIS
	/ELL BANKER MORTGAGE of the County of Burlington and State of New Jersey for and
	d and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, do hereby remise,
convey, and release unto YLBER GJOKA//	
	all right, the interest, claim, or demand, whatsoever THEY may have acquired in, through
	3/21/2003, and recorded in the Recorder's Office of COOK County, in the State of Illinois,
	the premises therein described, situated in the County of COOK, as follows to wit:
Tax ID 13184090341042	4
6530 W IRVING PARK ROAD CHICAGO, IL 6	60634
SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
	C' ₂
WITNESS hand and seal or	n this 12 day of November 2005.
	COLDWELL BANKER MOP GAGE
(Seal)	
IVY AMARH Witness	FRANK MCGUIGAN ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT
exist Milie A Citore 18000	hnn Lamm

SONJA FONTANO

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

ANNAMARIE DITORE

Witness

0534806035 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

COUNTY OF BURLINGTON

On this day November 12, 2005, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, personally appeared FRANK MCGUIG/N or d SONJA FONTANO, to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn, did say that they are ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT and ASSISTANT SECRETARY respectively, of said corporation, that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and that said FRANK MCGUIGAN and SONJA FONTANO, as such officers, acknowledged the execution of said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said corporation by it and by them voluntarily executed.

MCHEL COMPAGE OFFICE

(Seal)

MICHELLE LEE CANNON My Commission Expires May 18, 2010

My commission expires on

0534806035 Page: 3 of 3

IOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE C

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

The land referred to in this Commitment is described as follows:

UNIT 602 IN MERRIMAC SQUARE CONDOMINIUM NUMBER 3 AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE; LOTS 1 AND 4 IN PONTARELLI SUBDIVISION AT MERRIMAC SQUARE PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE FRACTIONAL SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JANUARY 22, 1992 AS DOCUMENT 92042350, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "B" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MAY 5, 1993 AS DOCUMENT 93337398, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INT IN THE COMMON FLIMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FATCEL 2:

PEPALTUAL, NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER. ALOI G IND UPON THE LAND AS SET FORTH AND DELINEATED IN EXHIBIT" A" OF DOCUMENT NUMBER 9260711. FUR DRIVEWAYS, WALKWAYS, COMMON PARKING AND PARK AREAS AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF COMMUNICASEMENTS AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

DATED AUGUS 17, 1992 AND RECORDED AUGUST 14, 1992 AS DOCUMENT 92607113 BY AND AMONG PARKWAY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 9, 1991 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 103 5, PARKWAY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 5, 1991 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 10176 AND PARKWAY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST ACREMENT DATED JUNE 1992 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 10346

THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF PARKING SPACE NUMBER P50 AND STORAGE SPACE NUMBER S42, LIMITED COMMON ELEMENTS AS DE ANEATED ON THE SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION AFORESAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 9333739C, IN SOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS